
AS	
  A	
  CURRENT	
  STUDENT	
  ATTENDING	
  MONTANA	
  STATE	
  UNIVERSITY…	
  
Please	
  circle	
  the	
  answer	
  that	
  is	
  closest	
  to	
  your	
  personal	
  situation.	
  	
  
	
  

1=never	
  	
  3=sometimes	
  	
  5=always	
  

Have	
  you	
  gone	
  without	
  food	
  because	
  you	
  could	
  not	
  afford	
  it?	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  

Do	
  you	
  rely	
  on	
  the	
  food	
  bank	
  for	
  reoccurring	
  food	
  assistance?	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  

Have	
  you	
  ever	
  received	
  supplemental	
  income	
  or	
  food	
  assistance	
  such	
  as	
  SNAP	
  
ED	
  (food	
  stamps)	
  or	
  WIC?	
  

1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  

Does	
  your	
  food	
  budget	
  allow	
  for	
  you	
  to	
  purchase	
  fruits	
  and	
  vegetables?	
  	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  

Does	
  your	
  food	
  budget	
  allow	
  for	
  you	
  to	
  purchase	
  meat/protein	
  alternatives?	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  

Does	
  your	
  food	
  budget	
  allow	
  for	
  you	
  to	
  purchase	
  grains?	
  	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  

Does	
  your	
  food	
  budget	
  allow	
  for	
  you	
  to	
  purchase	
  dairy/milk	
  alternatives?	
  	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  

Year	
  in	
  school	
  (Freshman,	
  Sophomore,	
  Junior,	
  Senior,	
  Post-­‐Bacc,	
  Graduate)	
   ____________	
  

Age	
   ____________	
  

Residence	
  (on	
  or	
  off	
  campus)	
   ON	
   OFF	
  

Sex	
   M	
   F	
  

My	
  participation	
  in	
  this	
  survey	
  is	
  voluntary.	
  
By	
  completing	
  this	
  survey	
  I	
  give	
  permission	
  for	
  my	
  information	
  to	
  be	
  used	
  for	
  data	
  collection	
  

and	
  understand	
  that	
  no	
  personal	
  information	
  will	
  be	
  shared.	
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